

1st on A/c 611

Name to work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—

1

to, and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road- TO3 siwaisinghpur dhal to siwaisinghpur ghat lak.					
Name of Agency-					
Electra construction Ltd.					
Agreement No-					
04 CMR/2025-26					
Date of start- 26-04-2025					
Date of comp- 25-04-2026.					
① clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation etc.					
$2 \times 4 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 240m^2$					
$2 \times 4 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 240m^2$					
$2 \times 4 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 240m^2$					
$2 \times 4 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 240m^2$					
$2 \times 4 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 240m^2$					
$2 \times 4 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 240m^2$					
Total = $1200m^2$					
or, 0.12 Hq.					

Continuation



1st on A/c 6/11
Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation etc. 0.12 Ha vide TMB Page No (1) @ Rs 73267.88/Ha — Rs 8792200					
(2) Construction of dry lean concrete sub-base over prepared sub-grade 22.50 m ² vide TMB Page No (3) @ Rs 5123.76/m ² — Rs 11528500					
(3) Construction of un-reinforced dowel jointed plain cement concrete pavement. 253.125 m ² vide TMB Page No (4) @ Rs 6977.85/m ² — Rs 176626800 Total = Rs 189034500					
(4) 1% Labour cess — Rs 18903200					
(5) Supervision fee — Rs 2991100					
(6) 18% GST — Rs 34904900 Total = Rs 228820800					
less 0.56% AB					
per agreement — Rs 1281400					
Continuation Net Amount — Rs 227539400					

8/12/25
JE